DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES AT CWE

e s 02P
As of 2/5/26
TIME DEPT [NO SEC CODE | ROOM MODALITY TITLE LAST FIRST EMAIL
MONDAY

12:50-2:30PM  |IAS 23324 CW13 37897 7-50 |In-Person Advanced Composition (MON & WED) Sweeting Michele msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu
2:40-4:00PM  |IAS  [10500 |cw13  |[37873 | 7-50 |in-Person ﬁ;‘ﬁf&:g;ma” Beingsll (Core NaturalScience ) 1 o hinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu
4:30-7:50PM  |EDCE |[20614 |1CWE  [37759 7-50 |in-Person E:aEr:";nZ?;’elimie:;’Sistffnsgsje”t’ Teachingand Olivo Norah nolivo@ccny.cuny.edu
5:30-8:50PM |EDCE |20604 [1CWE |37757 | 7-49 |in-Person oLl Tneonies of Development Appliedto Barly Huston Chanda chuston@ccny.cuny.edu
5:30-8:50PM  |EDCE |20614 |cwA1  |[37765 7-27 |in-Person E;Err']';n[;:?:;i:':v”etélzstffnsggne”t’ Teachingand Williams EllaA. ewilliams2@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 24200 1CWA 37899 7-53 |In-Person with Brightspace Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Zach Danielle A. dzach@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 31235 1CWE 38007 7-19 |In- Person with Brightspace |Introto Developmental Disabilities Ortiz-Suloway Monica mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE SYNCHRONOUS
5:30-7:10PM IAS 50000 1CWS 38079 Zoom Inventing the Americas (graduate) Woessner Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 31243 1CWS 38041 Zoom Listeningto The City Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20 PM PSC 21104 1CWS 38148 Zoom New York Politics Tirelli Vincent vtirelli@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20PM PSY 24704 1CWS 38152 Zoom Social Psychology Zaid-Muhammad Soye szaid@ccny.cuny.edu

TUESDAY

4:30-6:10PM EDCE [31904 2CWE 37770 7-49 |In-Person Science MethodsinE.C.E. Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu
4:30-6:10PM EDCE |40300 2CW2 37784 7-22 |In-Person Social Studiesin ECE Wilgus Gay gwilgus@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 10000 2CWA 37867 7-50 |In-Person with Brightspace |Writingfor Interdisciplinary Studies| Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 24200 2CWA 37900 7-51 |In-Person with Brightspace Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Woessnher Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 31225 2CWA 38005 7-52 |In-Person with Brightspace Flash Fiction Neals Felice fneals@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 31244 2CWA 38045 7-53 |In-Person with Brightspace |Latin American Cinema Codebo Agnese acodebo@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30PM IAS 32185 2CWA  |38049 7-19 |In-Person with Brightspace Sociology of the Deaf Ortiz-Suloway Monica mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20 PM IAS 10500 2CWE 37870 7-21 |In-Person Nature and Human Beings Il (Core Natural Science I1) Dunson-Delvalle [WendyC. wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20PM MATH |18504 2CWE 38128 7-27 |In-Person Basic Ideasin Math Simonen Elizabeth esimonen@ccny.cuny.edu
6:20-8:00 PM EDCE |[40300 2CWE 37786 7-49 |In-Person Social Studiesin ECE Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE SYNCHRONOUS
5:30-7:10PM IAS 64000 2CWS 43168 Zoom Pandemic and Epidemic Narratives of the Americas McDonald Kathlene kmcdonald@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20 PM IAS 10800 2CWS 37883 Zoom Doing Social Research Rosenbaum Susanna srosenbaum®@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20 PM IAS 31231 2CWS 38006 Zoom Race(ing) America:the Black and Non White Athlete Orange Warren oran@ccny.cuny.edu




DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES AT CWE

e s 02P
As of 2/5/26
TIME DEPT |NO SEC CODE | ROOM MODALITY TITLE LAST FIRST EMAIL
WEDNESDAY

12:50-2:30PM  |IAS 23324 CW13 37897 7-50 |In-Person Advanced Composition (MON & WED) Sweeting Michele msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu
2:40-4:00PM  |IAS  [10500 |cw13  [37873 | 7-50 |in-Person ﬁ;‘ﬂ?&:g;ma” Beingsll (Core NaturalScience ll) g hinson Joan jrobinson1@ceny.cuny.edu
4:00-5:40PM EDCE |40800 ACWE 37905 7-49 |In-Person Student Teaching and Integrative Seminar in ECE Cruz Jimmy jcruzi@ccny.cuny.edu
4:00- 5:40 PM EDCE |40800 CWE4 37864 7-21 |In-Person Student Teaching and Integrative Seminar in ECE Uraga Elizabeth G. euraga@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30PM  |EDCE |20614 |3cwA |37760 7-19 |In-Person with Brightspace Egaigln[;?ﬁimij‘; ’Sﬁfie:;:”e”t’ Teachingand Cruz Jimmy jeruz1@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 24200 3CWA 37973 7-50 |In-Person with Brightspace Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Chappell Jason jchappell@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM SOC 38144 3CWA 38163 7-27 |In-Person with Brightspace Sociology of Education Diop Aminata adiop@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE SYNCHRONOUS
6:00-7:40PM  [IAS  |52040 |[3cws  |38101 Zoom ;Zzazr(“gr‘;‘;";” Peoplein the US: From Migrantsto Rooted |y 4o n Espinal  |Pedro ). portegaespinal@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 22200 3CWM |37889 Zoomwith Brightspace Intro to Urban Studies and Planning Schaller SusannaF. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20PM IAS 23304 3CWS 37893 Zoom The Essay Moore Nayanda M. nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20 PM IAS 31144 3CWS 37980 Zoom The Disabled Body in Film Kopp Ronald rkopp@ccny.cuny.edu

THURSDAY

4:30-6:10PM EDCE [40200 4CW2 37777 7-21 |In-Person Language Development and Emergent Literacy Il Norton Nadjwa nnorton@ccny.cuny.edu
4:30-6:10PM  |EDCE (40200 CWE4 |37780 7-49 |In-Person Language Development and Emergent Literacy |l Santos Eliane A. esantos2@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM IAS 10800 ACWA 37885 7-51 |In-Person with Brightspace DoingSocial Research Zafar Rafia rzafar@ccny.cuny.edu
6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE [40200 ACWE 37778 7-22 |In-Person Language Development and Emergent Literacy Il Buffalo Gail gbuffalo@ccny.cuny.edu
6:20 - 8:00 PM EDCE |40600 ACWE 37791 7-49 |In-Person Facilitating Children's Musical Development Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE SYNCHRONOUS
6:00-7:40 PM IAS 63000 ACWS 38123 Zoom Urban Security and Social Justice in the Americas Walker Tashanna twalkerl@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-8:30 PM ANTH (31114 ACWM 37755 Zoom with Brightspace Literacies, Culture and Power Calagione John jcal@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20 PM MATH |18504 4CWS 38130 Zoom Basic Ideasin Math Cheregi Dorina dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20 PM SPAN (12104 4CWS 38174 Zoom Introductory Spanish | Velasquez Torres |Carlos cvelasqueztorres@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20PM  |SPAN [12204 4CWS  |38175 Zoom Introductory Spanish Il Santos Maria Yrene isantos@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20 PM SPAN |22504 4CWS 38178 Zoom Intermediate Spanish Russo Marisa mrussol@ccny.cuny.edu




DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES AT CWE

SPRING 2026

COURSE DIRECTORY

As of 2/5/26
TIME DEPT [NO SEC CODE | ROOM MODALITY TITLE LAST FIRST EMAIL
FRIDAY
5:30-8:50PM IAS 20100 5CWE 37887 7-49 |In-Person Art On and Off The Wall Perri TaraMarie tperri@ccny.cuny.edu
6:00-9:20PM  [IAS 31240 5CWE  |38012 7-27 |In-Person Issues for Adults with Developmental Disabilities Sutherland-Cohen [Patricia m N
ONLINE SYNCHRONOUS
6:00-9:20 PM IAS 24200 5CWS 37977 Zoom Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Aponte Kelly kaponte@ccny.cuny.edu
SATURDAY
9AM - 12:20PM PSY 25604 6CWE 50827 7-50 |In-Person Psychology of Adolescence and Youth Terry PamellaE. pterry@ccny.cuny.edu
1PM-2:40 PM EDCE |[40300 6CWE 37788 7-49 |In-Person Social Studiesin ECE Huston Chanda chuston@ccny.cuny.edu
1PM-4:20 PM IAS 23304 |7CWE |37896 7-50 |/n-Person The Essay Moore Nayanda M. nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu
3:00- 4:40 PM EDCE [31904 7CWE 37776 7-49 |In-Person Science MethodsinE.C.E. Huston Chanda chuston@ccny.cuny.edu
ONLINE SYNCHRONOUS
9AM - 12:20PM  |HIST 31964 6CWS 37866 Zoom History of Childhood in America Diop Aminata adiop@ccny.cuny.edu
9AM - 12:20PM  |IAS 10500 6CWS 37872 Zoom Nature and Human Beings Il (Core Natural Science 11) Dunson-Delvalle |WendyC. wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu
1PM-4:20 PM MATH [18004 7CWS 38127 Zoom Quantitative Reasoning Oppenzato Colleen coppenzato@ccny.cuny.edu
1PM-4:20 PM PSY 37704 7CWS 38158 Zoom Theories of Personality Mercado Yvette ymercado@ccny.cuny.edu
1PM-4:20 PM SOC 38144 6CWS 38168 Zoom Sociology of Education Aponte Kelly kaponte@ccny.cuny.edu
ONLINE
Asynchronous [HIST 31224 CWNT 38234 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace The History of Women, War and Peace Woessnher Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous |IAS 31214 CWNT 37991 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Autism Spectrum Disordersin Young Children DuMoulin Kristen kdumoulin@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous [IAS 31500 CWNT 38047 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace A Child's Eye View of the World Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous [IAS 31502 CWNT 38048 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Z&u:::gﬁir IT:T; L:efr::?::: dC: lﬁi?glr:‘?:? ctices Benedicty Alessandra abenedicty@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous |IAS 34300 CWNT 38051 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Inequality and Social Justice Robinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous |MCA 10104 CWN2 58942 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Intro to Media Studies Codebo Agnese acodebo@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous [MCA 10104 CWNT 38144 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Intro to Media Studies Diaz Kelly A. kdiaz1@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous |MCA 23304 CWNT 39765 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Introduction to Journalism Cardenas Pena Fernando F. fcardenaspena@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous [PSY 31824 CWN2 58140 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Psychology of Parenting Matthews Elizabeth ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous [PSY 31824 CWNT 38156 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Psychology of Parenting Matthews Elizabeth ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous |SOC 31185 CWNT 38160 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Sociology of the Family Almash FrancineT. falmash®@ccny.cuny.edu
Asynchronous [SPAN [12204 CWNT 38177 Online Asynchronous with Brightspace Introductory Spanish I Chacon JoseA. jchaconi@ccny.cuny.edu




